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Anlage
Roscheider Hof 5, 54329 Konz

T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111 info@tcroscheid.de

Hallenadresse
Roscheider Hof, 54329 Konz
T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111

Sportwart/in
Weiland, Peter
T 0179 4779431 p.weiland@tcroscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Spanier, Tanja
T 01724199022 t.spanier@tcroscheid.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brock, Sandra
T 01729474282 S.brock@tcroscheid.de
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Damen 40 2er 1

MF: Antje Meyer

m 01520 7544749

Damen 40 2er 2

MF: Marlene Schmidt; T 065013516
hshersch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brock, Sandra
Zimmer-Hurth, Beate
Schmitt, Monika
Kogge, Christine
Schneider, Sabine
Schmidt, Marlene
Gottschalk, Josefine
Kefer, Martina
Meyer, Antje

10 Dr. Spanier, Tanja
11 Dr. Hamm, Beatrice
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27801601
26303432
27193436
26203233
26952577
26403496
25503080
26653333
26752052
27083155
27193409

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,9
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK21,4
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,1
LK21,5
LK23,3
LK22,1
LK22,3
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